1014
TYCO ELECTRONICS
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in inches over
(millimeters) unless otherwise
specified.
Catalog 1308242

Figure 1 – Limiting Curve for Power Load
Figure 2 – Ambient Temperature vs. Coil Voltage for Continuous Load
Ordering Information
*Standard Coil Voltages: F = 12VDC
Our authorized distributors are more likely to maintain the following items in stock for immediate delivery.
Contact Contact
Part Number Arrangement Terminals Material
VFM-11F21 1 Form A Quick connect AgNi 0.15
VFM-11F41 1 Form A Quick connect AgSnO
VFM-15F21 1 Form C Quick connect AgNi 0.15
VFM-15F41 1 Form C Quick connect AgSnO
1016
TYCO ELECTRONICS
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.